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Color Name Color #  Item No Description UPC #
AQUA 447 88723 MAXI-LOCK ALL PURPOSE 3000 YDS CONE 036771514477
ARTILLERY 2235 88552 MAXI-LOCK ALL PURPOSE 3000 YDS CONE 036771512657
BEIGE 32158 88542 MAXI-LOCK ALL PURPOSE 3000 YDS CONE 036771511063
BEIGE TAUPE 12228 88490 MAXI-LOCK ALL PURPOSE 3000 YDS CONE 036771511056
BLUE JEAN GOLD 38025 88615 MAXI-LOCK ALL PURPOSE 3000 YDS CONE 036771511384
BLACK 32002 88431 MAXI-LOCK ALL PURPOSE 3000 YDS CONE 036771510707
BLUE 1036 88482 MAXI-LOCK ALL PURPOSE 3000 YDS CONE 036771513937
BLUE MIST K65 88435 MAXI-LOCK ALL PURPOSE 3000 YDS CONE 036771514156
BOYSENBERRY 353 88675 MAXI-LOCK ALL PURPOSE 3000 YDS CONE 036771513531
BRASS 086 88728 MAXI-LOCK ALL PURPOSE 3000 YDS CONE 036771510868
BROWN 3295 88483 MAXI-LOCK ALL PURPOSE 3000 YDS CONE 036771511148
BRIGHT FUCHSIA 321 88722 MAXI-LOCK ALL PURPOSE 3000 YDS CONE 036771513210
CHICORY 6163 88546 MAXI-LOCK ALL PURPOSE 3000 YDS CONE 036771514101
CHURCHILL GREEN 13195 88551 MAXI-LOCK ALL PURPOSE 3000 YDS CONE 036771515276
CINNAMON 142 88729 MAXI-LOCK ALL PURPOSE 3000 YDS CONE 036771511421
COPENHAGEN 6183 88486 MAXI-LOCK ALL PURPOSE 3000 YDS CONE 036771513524
DARK PINK 4455 88609 MAXI-LOCK ALL PURPOSE 3000 YDS CONE 036771512329
DARK GREY 8188 88488 MAXI-LOCK ALL PURPOSE 3000 YDS CONE 036771510479
DARK TURQUOISE 31425 88547 MAXI-LOCK ALL PURPOSE 3000 YDS CONE 036771514460
DUSTY ROSE 234 88673 MAXI-LOCK ALL PURPOSE 3000 YDS CONE 036771512343
EGGSHELL 232 88607 MAXI-LOCK ALL PURPOSE 3000 YDS CONE 036771510028
EMERALD 5005 88485 MAXI-LOCK ALL PURPOSE 3000 YDS CONE 036771515207
GARNET 1226 88671 MAXI-LOCK ALL PURPOSE 3000 YDS CONE 036771512749
GOLD 4815 88484 MAXI-LOCK ALL PURPOSE 3000 YDS CONE 036771510813
GRAPHITE 23812 88496 MAXI-LOCK ALL PURPOSE 3000 YDS CONE 036771510486
HACIENDA 11135 88664 MAXI-LOCK ALL PURPOSE 3000 YDS CONE 036771511919
KHAKI 32365 88553 MAXI-LOCK ALL PURPOSE 3000 YDS CONE 036771510219
LAUREN 248 88674 MAXI-LOCK ALL PURPOSE 3000 YDS CONE 036771512480
LEGHORN 4115 88491 MAXI-LOCK ALL PURPOSE 3000 YDS CONE 036771510769
LIGHT GREY 32432 88555 MAXI-LOCK ALL PURPOSE 3000 YDS CONE 036771510431
LILAC 315 88726 MAXI-LOCK ALL PURPOSE 3000 YDS CONE 036771513159
LUCERNE BLUE 32597 88603 MAXI-LOCK ALL PURPOSE 3000 YDS CONE 036771514187
MAUVE PINK 32435 88556 MAXI-LOCK ALL PURPOSE 3000 YDS CONE 036771512145
MEDIUM PINK 2107 88544 MAXI-LOCK ALL PURPOSE 3000 YDS CONE 036771512169
MEDIUM NAVY 6085N 88432 MAXI-LOCK ALL PURPOSE 3000 YDS CONE 036771513852
MINIATURE BLUE 118 88616 MAXI-LOCK ALL PURPOSE 3000 YDS CONE 036771513821
MINT GREEN 32427 88554 MAXI-LOCK ALL PURPOSE 3000 YDS CONE 036771515108
MOTHER GOOSE 10639 88489 MAXI-LOCK ALL PURPOSE 3000 YDS CONE 036771510226
NATURAL 32599 88604 MAXI-LOCK ALL PURPOSE 3000 YDS CONE 036771510752
NAVY 23339 88602 MAXI-LOCK ALL PURPOSE 3000 YDS CONE 036771513869
NEON GREEN 1 88610 MAXI-LOCK ALL PURPOSE 3000 YDS CONE 036771517898
NEON ORANGE 43263 88665 MAXI-LOCK ALL PURPOSE 3000 YDS CONE 036771512633
NEON PINK 32807 88611 MAXI-LOCK ALL PURPOSE 3000 YDS CONE 036771518079
NEON YELLOW 32819 88612 MAXI-LOCK ALL PURPOSE 3000 YDS CONE 036771518192
OLIVE DRAB 23629 88543 MAXI-LOCK ALL PURPOSE 3000 YDS CONE 036771515542
ORCHID 198 88606 MAXI-LOCK ALL PURPOSE 3000 YDS CONE 036771513166
PANSY 351 88725 MAXI-LOCK ALL PURPOSE 3000 YDS CONE 036771513517
PAPAYA 44149 88670 MAXI-LOCK ALL PURPOSE 3000 YDS CONE 036771511667
PEARL 32601 88605 MAXI-LOCK ALL PURPOSE 3000 YDS CONE 036771510035
PINK 4 88433 MAXI-LOCK ALL PURPOSE 3000 YDS CONE 036771512077
PINK CORAL 230 88724 MAXI-LOCK ALL PURPOSE 3000 YDS CONE 036771512305
POPPY RED 270 88731 MAXI-LOCK ALL PURPOSE 3000 YDS CONE 036771512701
PURPLE 98 88668 MAXI-LOCK ALL PURPOSE 3000 YDS CONE 036771513487
QUEENS TURQUOISE 17920 88548 MAXI-LOCK ALL PURPOSE 3000 YDS CONE 036771514491
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Color Name Color #  Item No Description UPC #
AQUA 447 88723 MAXI-LOCK ALL PURPOSE 3000 YDS CONE 036771514477
RADIANT TURQUOISE 4665 88550 MAXI-LOCK ALL PURPOSE 3000 YDS CONE 036771514514
RED CURRANT 13447 88495 MAXI-LOCK ALL PURPOSE 3000 YDS CONE 036771512985
ROSEATE 9474 88662 MAXI-LOCK ALL PURPOSE 3000 YDS CONE 036771512152
ROYAL BLUE 31502 88667 MAXI-LOCK ALL PURPOSE 3000 YDS CONE 036771513913
RUM 124 88727 MAXI-LOCK ALL PURPOSE 3000 YDS CONE 036771511247
SALMON PINK 2145 88549 MAXI-LOCK ALL PURPOSE 3000 YDS CONE 036771511889
SEAFOAM 106 88545 MAXI-LOCK ALL PURPOSE 3000 YDS CONE 036771515528
SHRIMP PINK 19177 88614 MAXI-LOCK ALL PURPOSE 3000 YDS CONE 036771512039
SILVER 811 88436 MAXI-LOCK ALL PURPOSE 3000 YDS CONE 036771510301
SNOMOON C15 88434 MAXI-LOCK ALL PURPOSE 3000 YDS CONE 036771514712
SOAPSTONE 10380 88494 MAXI-LOCK ALL PURPOSE 3000 YDS CONE 036771511100
SOUR APPLE 505 88676 MAXI-LOCK ALL PURPOSE 3000 YDS CONE 036771515054
SPRUCE 524 88730 MAXI-LOCK ALL PURPOSE 3000 YDS CONE 036771515245
STEEL 8065 88487 MAXI-LOCK ALL PURPOSE 3000 YDS CONE 036771510325
STRAW GOLD 084 88672 MAXI-LOCK ALL PURPOSE 3000 YDS CONE 036771510844
SUNLIGHT AE540 88669 MAXI-LOCK ALL PURPOSE 3000 YDS CONE 036771510776
SWISS BEAUTY 46 88608 MAXI-LOCK ALL PURPOSE 3000 YDS CONE 036771513234
TEA ROSE 1233 88613 MAXI-LOCK ALL PURPOSE 3000 YDS CONE 036771512022
TEAL GREEN 43299 88666 MAXI-LOCK ALL PURPOSE 3000 YDS CONE 036771514866
TOBOGGAN 3024 88493 MAXI-LOCK ALL PURPOSE 3000 YDS CONE 036771511858
TURQUOISE 31690 88663 MAXI-LOCK ALL PURPOSE 3000 YDS CONE 036771514835
WHITE 32109 88492 MAXI-LOCK ALL PURPOSE 3000 YDS CONE 036771510011
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Color Name Color #  Item No Description UPC #
BLACK 070 88793 MAXI-LOCK ALL PURPOSE 6000 YDS CONE 036771600705
EGGSHELL 232 88795 MAXI-LOCK ALL PURPOSE 6000 YDS CONE 036771602327
WHITE 32109 88794 MAXI-LOCK ALL PURPOSE 6000 YDS CONE 036771600019

ARTICLE 60 - MAXI LOCK ALL PURPOSE (CONE)
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Color NameColor # Item NoDescriptionUPC #
BLACK07088793MAXI-LOCK ALL PURPOSE6000 YDS CONE036771600705
EGGSHELL23288795MAXI-LOCK ALL PURPOSE6000 YDS CONE036771602327
WHITE3210988794MAXI-LOCK ALL PURPOSE6000 YDS CONE036771600019
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BLUE WATER ICE M57 88370 MAXI-LOCK SWIRLS 3000 YDS CONE 036771709934
BLUEBERY COBBLER M55 88368 MAXI-LOCK SWIRLS 3000 YDS CONE 036771709927
BUTTER TOFFEE M64 88422 MAXI-LOCK SWIRLS 3000 YDS CONE 036771710022
ESPRESSO SILK M63 88376 MAXI-LOCK SWIRLS 3000 YDS CONE 036771710015
FORESTY MINT M66 88424 MAXI-LOCK SWIRLS 3000 YDS CONE 036771710046
KIWI TWIST M59 88372 MAXI-LOCK SWIRLS 3000 YDS CONE 036771709941
LEMON CHIFFON M50 88363 MAXI-LOCK SWIRLS 3000 YDS CONE 036771709972
MINT JULEP M54 88367 MAXI-LOCK SWIRLS 3000 YDS CONE 036771709989
MOCA ALMOND FUDGE M65 88423 MAXI-LOCK SWIRLS 3000 YDS CONE 036771710039
ORANGE CREAMSICLE M51 88364 MAXI-LOCK SWIRLS 3000 YDS CONE 036771709996
PASTEL SPRINKLES M60 88373 MAXI-LOCK SWIRLS 3000 YDS CONE 036771709903
PEACHY ORANGE PARFAIT M61 88374 MAXI-LOCK SWIRLS 3000 YDS CONE 036771709910
PURPLE BERRY WAVE M58 88371 MAXI-LOCK SWIRLS 3000 YDS CONE 036771709958
RAINBOW SWIRL M67 88425 MAXI-LOCK SWIRLS 3000 YDS CONE 036771709880
RASPBERRY VANILLA M53 88366 MAXI-LOCK SWIRLS 3000 YDS CONE 036771709965
ROCKET POP M62 88375 MAXI-LOCK SWIRLS 3000 YDS CONE 036771709897
TIE DYE PUNCH M56 88369 MAXI-LOCK SWIRLS 3000 YDS CONE 036771710053
WATERMELON SORBET M52 88365 MAXI-LOCK SWIRLS 3000 YDS CONE 036771710008

ARTICLE 53 - MAXI LOCK SWIRLS (CONE)
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ARTILLERY 2235 8603549 MAXI-LOCK STRETCH 2000 YDS CONE 036771745697
BEIGE TAUPE 12228 8844745 MAXI-LOCK STRETCH 2000 YDS CONE 036771745710
BLUE JEAN GOLD 38025 8603560 MAXI-LOCK STRETCH 2000 YDS CONE 036771745642
BLACK 32002 8503268 MAXI-LOCK STRETCH 2000 YDS CONE 036771745598
BLUE 1036 8603536 MAXI-LOCK STRETCH 2000 YDS CONE 036771745604
BLUE MIST K65 8603535 MAXI-LOCK STRETCH 2000 YDS CONE 036771745895
BROWN 3295 8603537 MAXI-LOCK STRETCH 2000 YDS CONE 036771745628
CHICORY 6163 8603546 MAXI-LOCK STRETCH 2000 YDS CONE 036771745789
CHURCHILL GREEN 13195 8603548 MAXI-LOCK STRETCH 2000 YDS CONE 036771745703
EGGSHELL 232 8603558 MAXI-LOCK STRETCH 2000 YDS CONE 036771745864
EMERALD 5005 8603539 MAXI-LOCK STRETCH 2000 YDS CONE 036771745833
GOLD 4815 8603538 MAXI-LOCK STRETCH 2000 YDS CONE 036771745826
KHAKI 32365 8603550 MAXI-LOCK STRETCH 2000 YDS CONE 036771745567
LIGHT GREY 32432 8603552 MAXI-LOCK STRETCH 2000 YDS CONE 036771745550
LILAC 315 8603564 MAXI-LOCK STRETCH 2000 YDS CONE 036771745888
LUCERNE BLUE 32597 8603554 MAXI-LOCK STRETCH 2000 YDS CONE 036771745673
MEDIUM PINK 2107 8603544 MAXI-LOCK STRETCH 2000 YDS CONE 036771745796
MINT GREEN 32427 8603551 MAXI-LOCK STRETCH 2000 YDS CONE 036771745680
MOTHER GOOSE 10639 8603541 MAXI-LOCK STRETCH 2000 YDS CONE 036771745727
NATURAL 32599 8603555 MAXI-LOCK STRETCH 2000 YDS CONE 036771745536
NAVY 23339 8603553 MAXI-LOCK STRETCH 2000 YDS CONE 036771745543
ORCHID 198 8603557 MAXI-LOCK STRETCH 2000 YDS CONE 036771745529
PAPAYA 44149 8603563 MAXI-LOCK STRETCH 2000 YDS CONE 036771745741
PEARL 32601 8603556 MAXI-LOCK STRETCH 2000 YDS CONE 036771745666
PINK 4 8603534 MAXI-LOCK STRETCH 2000 YDS CONE 036771745611
POPPY RED 270 8603565 MAXI-LOCK STRETCH 2000 YDS CONE 036771745819
PURPLE 98 8603561 MAXI-LOCK STRETCH 2000 YDS CONE 036771745758
RADIANT TURQUOISE 4665 8603547 MAXI-LOCK STRETCH 2000 YDS CONE 036771745574
RED CURRANT 13447 8603543 MAXI-LOCK STRETCH 2000 YDS CONE 036771745512
SEAFOAM 106 8603545 MAXI-LOCK STRETCH 2000 YDS CONE 036771745581
SOAPSTONE 10380 8844747 MAXI-LOCK STRETCH 2000 YDS CONE 036771745765
STEEL 8065 8603540 MAXI-LOCK STRETCH 2000 YDS CONE 036771745734
SUNLIGHT AE540 8603562 MAXI-LOCK STRETCH 2000 YDS CONE 036771745802
SWISS BEAUTY 46 8603559 MAXI-LOCK STRETCH 2000 YDS CONE 036771745659
TOBOGGAN 3024 8603542 MAXI-LOCK STRETCH 2000 YDS CONE 036771745635
WHITE 32109 8844746 MAXI-LOCK STRETCH 2000 YDS CONE 036771745840

ARTICLE 54 - MAXI LOCK STRETCH (CONE)
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